Inhalt

THOMAS SCHAEFER
Einfiihrung

PETER KOHLER
F.W. Bernstein

PETER KOHLER
Wiglaf Droste

THOMAS RESCHKE / MICHAEL TOTEBERG
Wilhelm Genazino

Lutz HAGESTEDT
Robert Gernhardt

Kraus CASAR ZEHRER
Max Goldt

MICHAEL MATTHIAS SCHARDT / TORSTEN STEINBERG /

PETER KOHLER
Eckhard Henscheid

CATHERINE BECK
F.K. Waechter

HANS CHRISTIAN KOSLER / HARALD KERN / MICHAEL TOTEBERG

Ror Wolf

Biogramme

18

34

44

71

92

100

122

131

151



